RV OIL
SEALED
ROTARY VANE
PUMPS
edwardsvacuum.com
1
PERFORMANCE YOU
CAN RELY ON

Physical data
13
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product description ULTRAGRADE Oil PFPE prepared*
RV3
115/230V, 1 phase 50/60Hz set to 230V IE2 A65201903 A65209903
100/200V, 1 phase 50/60Hz set to 200V IE2 A65201904 A65209904
200-220/380-415V, 50Hz 200-230/460V, 60Hz, 3 phase IE2 A65201905 A65209905
115/230V, 1 phase 50/60Hz set to 115V IE2 A65201906 A65209906
100/200V, 1 phase 50/60Hz set to 100V IE2 A65201907 N/A
RV5
115/230V, 1 phase 50/60Hz set to 230V IE2 A65301903 A65309903
100/200V, 1 phase 50/60Hz set to 200V IE2 A65301904 A65309904
200-220/380-415V, 50Hz 200-230/460V, 60Hz, 3 phase IE2 A65301905 A65309905
115/230V, 1 phase 50/60Hz set to 115V IE2 A65301906 A65309906
100/200V, 1 phase 50/60Hz set to 100V IE2 A65301907 N/A
RV8
115/230V, 1 phase 50/60Hz set to 230V IE2 A65401903 A65409903
100/200V, 1 phase 50/60Hz set to 200V IE2 A65401904 A65409904
380-415V, 50Hz 460V, 60Hz, 3 phase IE2 A65422905 A65429905
200-208V, 50Hz 200-230V, 60Hz, 3 phase IE2 A65422925 A65429925
115/230V, 1 phase 50/60Hz set to 115V IE2 A65401906 A65409906
100/200V, 1 phase 50/60Hz set to 100V IE2 A65401907 N/A
RV12
115/230V, 1 phase 50/60Hz set to 230V IE2 A65501903 A65509903
100/200V, 1 phase 50/60Hz set to 200V IE2 A65501904 A65509904
380-415V, 50Hz 460V, 60Hz, 3 phase IE2 A65522905 A65529905